

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7237/2006

(From the final order dated 25/08/2005 in FAO No. 249/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S. KRISHAN KUMAR MADHOK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up this matter after the service is complete.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master