

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3862 OF 2009

M/S. KRISHAN KUMAR MADHOK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 28/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant submits that  
during the course of the day the statement of case  
shall be filed. Ordered accordingly.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master